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LISTA DE TUTORES POR ORDEN ALFABÉTICO J – D 2025 

# GRUPO TUTOR(A) 

1 331 AGUILAR RAMÍREZ FERNANDO  

2 203 AQUINO ALFARO JOSÉ RAMÓN 

3 320 AQUINO ALFARO JOSÉ RAMÓN  

4 103 ARROYO VARGAS RITA MARICRISTI 

5 104 ARROYO VARGAS RITA MARICRISTI 

6 601 ARTEAGA POZOS  DIANA MARÍA 

7 602 ARTEAGA POZOS  DIANA MARÍA 

 605 ARRIETA MELO AGUSTIN DAVID 

8 132 ÁVILA DOMÍNGUEZ MARCOS JESÚS 

 136 ÁVILA DOMÍNGUEZ MARCOS JESÚS 

9 317 ÁVILA HERNÁNDEZ MARIA ANTONIETA 

10 323 ÁVILA HERNÁNDEZ MARIA ANTONIETA 

11 122 ÁVILA HERNÁNDEZ ROSA MARÍA 

12 502 BERNAL LÓPEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 

13 528 BERNAL LÓPEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 

14 536 BERNAL LÓPEZ MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES  

15 516 CAHUM GONZÁLEZ WENDY ITZAMENY  

16 339 CANALES FLORES ROBERTO ANTONIO 

17 604 CANALES FLORES ROBERTO ANTONIO  

18 120 CANALES HERNÁNDEZ DIANA ANDREA 

19 123 CANALES HERNÁNDEZ DIANA ANDREA 

20 501 CARBAJAL CASTELÁN PABLO ROQUE 

21 503 CARBAJAL CASTELÁN PABLO ROQUE 
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22 522 CARBAJAL CASTELÁN PABLO ROQUE  

23 114 AVILA DOMINGUEZ MARCOS JESUS 

24 309 ISLAS GONZALEZ LORENA YAZMIN 

25 314 CRUZ ARROYO ARIANET EUNICE 

26 315 CRUZ ARROYO ARIANET EUNICE  

27 108 CUEVAS RAMÍREZ MINERVA LETICIA 

28 113 CUEVAS RAMÍREZ MINERVA LETICIA 

29 402 ESLAVA TAPIA MARIANA 

30 526 ESLAVA TAPIA MARIANA 

31 319 GARCÍA IBARRA MARTHA ANGELICA 

32 322 GARCÍA IBARRA MARTHA ANGELICA 

33 327 GARCÍA ISLAS BRISELDA 

34 110 GARCÍA RUIZ JORGE DIEGO 

35 125 GARCÍA RUIZ JORGE DIEGO 

36 527 GAYOSSO FLOR FRANCISCO AMARAL 

37 508 GUERRERO LEGORRETA GERARDO 

38 519 GUERRERO LEGORRETA GERARDO  

39 517 GUTIÉRREZ OLGUIN PEDRO DANIEL 

40 518 GUTIÉRREZ OLGUIN PEDRO DANIEL  

41 313 GUZMÁN LICONA FLOR DEL CARMEN 

42 316 GUZMÁN LICONA FLOR DEL CARMEN  

43 515 GUZMAN MONTER JOSÉ LUIS 

44 521 GUZMAN MONTER JOSÉ LUIS  

45 202 HERNÁNDEZ LICONA DALIA 
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46 326 HERNÁNDEZ LICONA DALIA 

47 121 HERNÁNDEZ OLVERA PATRICIA 

48 330 HERNÁNDEZ OLVERA PATRICIA 

49 117 HERNÁNDEZ RANGEL JORGE LUIS 

50 510 HERNÁNDEZ RANGEL JORGE LUIS  

51 318 HERRERÍAS PERALTA JOSÉ RODOLFO 

52 325 HERRERÍAS PERALTA JOSÉ RODOLFO  

53 525 HUERTA JIMENEZ KARLA SURAYA 

54 337 ISLAS PINEDA PATRICIA  

55 513 ISLAS PINEDA PATRICIA  

56 512 LOPEZ MARQUEZ EFRAIN 

57 524 LÓPEZ MÁRQUEZ EFRAÍN 

58 509 LUQUEÑO HERNANDEZ OSCAR 

59 506 MÁRQUEZ CASTILLO YESSICA 

60 520 MÁRQUEZ CASTILLO YESSICA 

61 312 MÁRQUEZ DE LEÓN VERÓNICA  

 62 338 MÁRQUEZ DE LEÓN VERÓNICA  

63 111 MARTÍNEZ CERVANTES MIGUEL ÁNGEL 

64 305 MÉNDEZ RAMOS SALVADOR ARTURO 

65 321 MÉNDEZ RAMOS SALVADOR ARTURO  

66 307 MENESES SOTO RIVELINO 

67 311 MENESES SOTO RIVELINO 

68 511 MORENO LÓPEZ SALVADOR EDREY  

69 514 MORENO LÓPEZ SALVADOR EDREY  
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 206 OLVERA MENDOZA DAVID 

 207 OLVERA MENDOZA DAVID 

70 101 ORTEGA CHILINO AMELIA 

71 102 ORTEGA CHILINO AMELIA 

72 504 ORTIZ ROJAS FERNANDO  

73 523 ORTIZ ROJAS FERNANDO  

74 105 PALACIOS REYES SANDRA JANET 

75 109 PALACIOS REYES SANDRA JANET 

76 129 PERALTA ADAUTO  MARISOL 

77 303 PERALTA ADAUTO MARISOL 

78 115 PERALTA GUERRERO LEOBARDO LEANDRO 

79 116 PERALTA GUERRERO LEOBARDO LEANDRO 

80 135 PEREZ BERISTAIN MANUEL ALEJANDRO 

81 306 PEREZ BERISTAIN MANUEL ALEJANDRO 

82 134 PEREZ CABRERA JORGE 

83 328 PÉREZ CABRERA JORGE 

84 127 PÉREZ OSORIO ROSA MARÍA 

85 130 PÉREZ OSORIO ROSA MARÍA 

86 124 PINEDA CABRERA JENIFFER ALEJANDRA 

87 126 PINEDA CABRERA JENIFFER ALEJANDRA 

88 204 RAMÍREZ BALDERAS ALEJANDRA  

89 336 RANÍREZ BALDERAS ALEJANDRA 

90 505 RIVERA VIBRIESCA JORGE DAVID 

91 507 RIVERA VIBRIESCA JORGE DAVID 
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92 401 RIVEROS MEJORADA HUGO  

93 133 ROBLES ACEVEDO MANUEL ALEJANDRO 

94 403 RODRÍGUEZ AGUILAR  ELTON EDUARDO 

95 404 RODRÍGUEZ AGUILAR  ELTON EDUARDO 

96 112 RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARIA DE JESÚS 

97 332 RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARÍA DE JESÚS 

98 201 SANAGUSTÍN LEMUS LUCÍA 

99 301 SANAGUSTÍN LEMUS LUCÍA 

100 128 TENORIO HERNÁNDEZ JUAN CARLOS 

101 131 TENORIO HERNÁNDEZ JUAN CARLOS 

102 107 TENORIO ISLAS ELIZABETH 

103 119 TENORIO ISLAS ELIZABETH 

104 308 TORRES BELMON ROSALVA DORA 

105 310 TORRES BELMON ROSALVA DORA 

106 324 TREJO AGUIRRE ABEL  

107 329 TREJO AGUIRRE ABEL  

108 302 VARGAS SOTO ARMANDO 

109 304 VARGAS SOTO ARMANDO  

110 106 VEAZQUEZ LÓPEZ CAROLINA 

111 118 VELAZQUEZ LÓPEZ CAROLINA 

112 603 VERA ALVAREZ MARTHA SILVIA 
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LISTA DE TUTORES POR ORDEN DE GRUPOS J – D 2025 

 

# GRUPO TUTOR 

1 101 ORTEGA CHILINO AMELIA 

2 102 ORTEGA CHILINO AMELIA 

3 103 ARROYO VARGAS RITA MARICRISTI 

4 104 ARROYO VARGAS RITA MARICRISTI 

5 105 PALACIOS REYES SANDRA JANET 

6 106 VELAZQUEZ LÓPEZ CAROLINA 

7 107 TENORIO ISLAS ELIZABETH 

8 108 CUEVAS RAMÍREZ MINERVA LETICIA 

9 109 PALACIOS REYES SANDRA JANET 

10 110 GARCÍA RUIZ  JORGE DIEGO 

11 111 MARTÍNEZ CERVANTES MIGUEL ÁNGEL 

12 112 RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARÍA DE JESÚS 

13 113 CUEVAS RAMÍREZ MINERVA LETICIA 

14 114 AVILA DOMINGUEZ MARCOS JESUS 

15 115 PERALTA GUERRERO LEOBARDO LEANDRO 

16 116 PERALTA GUERRERO LEOBARDO LEANDRO 

17 117 HERNÁNDEZ RANGEL JORGE LUIS 

18 118 VELAZQUEZ LÓPEZ CAROLINA 

19 119 TENORIO ISLAS ELIZABETH 

20 120 CANALES HERNÁNDEZ DIANA ANDREA 
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21 121 HERNÁNDEZ OLVERA PATRICIA 

22 122 ÁVILA HERNÁNEZ ROSA MARÍA 

23 123 CANALES HERNÁNDEZ DIANA ANDREA 

24 124 PINEDA CABRERA JENIFFER ALEJANDRA 

25 125 GARCÍA RUIZ JORGE DIEGO 

26 126 PINEDA CABRERA JENIFFER ALEJANDRA 

27 127 PÉREZ  OSORIO ROSA MARÍA 

28 128 TENORIO HERNÁNDEZ JUAN CARLOS 

29 129 PERALTA ADAUTO MARISOL 

30 130 PÉREZ  OSORIO ROSA MARÍA 

31 131 TENORIO HERNÁNDEZ JUAN CARLOS 

32 132 ÁVILA DOMÍNGUEZ MARCOS JESÚS 

33 133 ROBLES ACEVEDO MANUEL ALEJANDRO 

34 134 PÉREZ CABRERA JORGE 

35 135 PEREZ BERISTAIN MANUEL ALEJANDRO 

 136 ÁVILA DOMÍNGUEZ MARCOS JESÚS 

36 201 SANAGUSTÍN LEMUS  LUCÍA 

37 202 HERNÁNDEZ LICONA DALIA 

38 203 AQUINO ALFARO JOSÉ RAMÓN 

39 204 
RAMÍREZ BALDERAS ALEJANDRA 
recursadores 

 206 OLVERA MENDOZA DAVID 

 207 OLVERA MENDOZA DAVID 

40 301 SANAGUSTÍN LEMUS  LUCÍA 

41 302 VARGAS SOTO ARMANDO 
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42 303 PERALTA ADAUTO MARISOL 

43 304 VARGAS SOTO ARMANDO 

44 305 MÉNDEZ RAMOS SALVADOR ARTURO 

45 306 PEREZ BERISTAIN MANUEL ALEJANDRO 

46 307 MENESES SOTO RIVELINO 

47 308 TORRES BELMON ROSALVA DORA 

48 309 ISLAS GONZALEZ LORENA YAZMÍN 

49 310 TORRES BELMON ROSALVA DORA 

50 311 MENESES SOTO RIVELINO 

51 312 MÁRQUEZ DE LEÓN VERÓNICA 

52 313 GUZMÁN LICONA FLOR DEL CARMEN 

53 314 CRUZ ARROYO ARIANET EUNICE 

54 315 CRUZ ARROYO ARIANET EUNICE 

55 316 GUZMÁN LICONA FLOR DEL CARMEN 

56 317 ÁVILA HERNÁNDEZ MARIA ANTONIETA 

57 318 HERRERÍAS PERALTA JOSÉ RODOLFO 

58 319 GARCÍA IBARRA MARTHA ANGELICA 

59 320 AQUINO ALFARO JOSÉ RAMÓN 

60 321 MÉNDEZ RAMOS SALVADOR ARTURO 

61 322 GARCÍA IBARRA MARTHA ANGELICA 

62 323 ÁVILA HERNÁNDEZ MARIA ANTONIETA 

63 324 TREJO AGUIRRE ABEL 

64 325 HERRERÍAS PERALTA JOSÉ RODOLFO 

65 326 HERNÁNDEZ LICONA DALIA 
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66 327 GARCÍA ISLAS BRISELDA 

67 328 PÉREZ CABRERA JORGE 

68 329 TREJO AGUIRRE ABEL 

69 330 HERNÁNDEZ OLVERA PATRICIA 

70 331 AGUILAR RAMÍREZ FERNANDO 

71 332 
RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARIA DE 
JESÚS 

72 336 RAMÍREZ BALDERA ALEJANDRA 

73 337 ISLAS PINEDA PATRICIA 

74 338 MARQUEZ DE LEON VERONICA 

75 339 CANALES FLORES ROBERTO ANTONIO 

76 401 RIVEROS MEJORADA HUGO 

0 402 ESLAVA TAPIA MARIANA 

78 403 RODRÍGUEZ AGUILAR ELTON EDUARDO 

79 404 RODRÍGUEZ AGUILAR ELTON EDUARDO 

80 501 CARBAJAL CASTELÁN PABLO ROQUE 

81 502 BERNAL LÓPEZ MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES 

82 503 CARBAJAL CASTELÁN PABLO ROQUE 

83 504 ORTIZ ROJAS FERNANDO 

84 505 RIVERA VIBRIESCA JORGE DAVID 

85 506 MÁRQUEZ CASTILLO YESSICA 

86 507 RIVERA VIBRIESCA JORGE DAVID 

87 508 GUERRERO LEGORRETA GERARDO 

88 509 LUQUEÑO HERNÁNDEZ OSCAR 

89 510 HERNÁNDEZ RANGEL JORGE LUIS 
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90 511 MORENO LÓPEZ SALVADOR EDREY 

91 512 LÓPEZ MÁRQUEZ EFRAÍN 

92 513 ISLAS PINEDA PATRICIA 

93 514 MORENO LÓPEZ SALVADOR EDREY 

94 515 GUZMAN MONTER  JOSÉ LUIS 

95 516 CAHUM GONZÁLEZ WENDY ITZAMENY 

96 517 GUTIÉRREZ OLGUIN PEDRO DANIEL 

97 518 GUTIÉRREZ OLGUIN PEDRO DANIEL 

98 519 GUERRERO LEGORRETA GERARDO 

99 520 MÁRQUEZ CASTILLO YESSICA 

100 521 GUZMAN MONTER  JOSÉ LUIS 

101 522 CARBAJAL CASTELÁN PABLO ROQUE 

102 523 ORTIZ ROJAS FERNANDO 

103 524 LÓPEZ MÁRQUEZ EFRAÍN 

104 525 HUERTA JIMENEZ KARLA SURAYA 

105 526 ESLAVA TAPIA MARIANA 

106 527 GAYOSSO FLOR FRANCISCO AMARAL 

107 528 BERNAL LÓPEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 

108 536 BERNAL LÓPEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 

109 601 ARTEAGA POZOS DIANA MARÍA 

110 602 ARTEAGA POZOS DIANA MARÍA 

111 603 
VERA ALVAREZ MARTHA SILVIA 
RECURSADORES 

112 604 CANALES FLORES ROBERTO ANTONIO 

113 605 ARRIETA MELO AGUSTIN DAVID 

 


